2016 - Laughlin Desert Classic Race 2 Results

Overall Vehicle Total Total Lap  Total Official
Place Class/Place Name # Day Lap1lTime Lap2Time Lap3Time Lap4Time Laps Time Time
1 UTVT 1 Burnett, Marc 905 SAT 00:18:25.996 00:18:58.011 00:19:06.842 00:19:07.700 4 01:15:38.549  (2:34:38.725

SUN 00:18:32.502 00:19:02.895 00:19:22.250 00:22:02.529 01:19:00.176

2 UTVT 2 Carver, Jacob 936 SAT 00:18:47.929 00:19:14.111 00:19:11.947 00:19:27.433
SUN 00:18:41.989 00:19:18.210 00:19:55.534 00:20:36.364

01:16:41.420  02:35:13.517
01:18:32.097

01:16:53.778  02:37:22.923
01:20:29.145

3 UTVT 3 Sims, Branden 913 SAT 00:18:17.089 00:19:30.631 00:19:31.495 00:19:34.563
SUN 00:18:33.154 00:19:47.447 00:21:11.993 00:20:56.551

4 UTVT 4 Zemak, Bill 935 SAT 00:19:12.673 00:19:43.064 00:19:36.351 00:20:09.515
SUN 00:19:41.934 00:20:03.536 00:19:49.051 00:20:05.113

01:18:41.603  02:38:21.237
01:19:39.634

01:17:52.730  02:39:39.161
01:21:46.431

5 UTVP 1 Lambert, Justin 1918 SAT 00:18:58.879 00:19:31.072 00:19:39.704 00:19:43.075
SUN 00:19:51.031 00:20:46.310 00:20:33.359 00:20:35.731

01:20:05.763  02:42:01.9300
01:21:56.167

6 UTVT 5 Murray, Jason 917 SAT 00:19:44.795 00:20:06.754 00:20:12.305 00:20:01.909
SUN 00:19:32.759 00:20:26.258 00:20:28.572 00:21:28.578

7 UTVT 6 Jones, Dustin 978 SAT 00:18:40.972 00:19:55.716 00:24:18.133 00:20:18.623
SUN 00:19:45.174 00:19:55.922 00:20:20.490 00:20:03.956

01:23:13.444  02:43:18.986
01:20:05.542

01:21:55.081  (02:44:55.141
01:23:00.060

8 UTVP 2 Burroughs, Matt 1948 SAT 00:20:00.075 00:20:22.374 00:20:36.082 00:20:56.550
SUN 00:20:11.664 00:20:48.631 00:20:45.082 00:21:14.683

01:16:38.639  02:45:03.981
01:28:25.342

9 UTV T 7 Schueler, Brandon 919 SAT 00:18:49.613 00:19:12.628 00:19:09.168 00:19:27.230
SUN 00:18:46.221 00:26:47.854 00:21:08.894 00:21:42.373

01:24:35.495  02:51:41.248
01:27:05.753

10 UTV P 3 Beurrier, Lacrecia 1924 SAT 00:20:42.873 00:21:15.484 00:21:08.734 00:21:28.404
SUN 00:20:33.701 00:21:16.638 00:21:04.408 00:24:11.006

11  UTVP 4 Wells, Corbin 1895 SAT 00:21:44.338 00:22:40.336 00:22:59.285 00:23:21.671
SUN 00:21:07.024 00:21:03.132 00:20:54.698 00:21:09.736

01:30:45.630 02:55:00.219
01:24:14.590

01:23:47.706  03:03:48.638
01:40:00.932

12 UTVT 8 Kraus, Paul 907 SAT 00:20:34.508 00:21:04.500 00:21:06.855 00:21:01.843
SUN 00:19:42.483 00:37:19.810 00:21:07.108 00:21:51.531

13 UTVP 5 Gorman, Andrew 1852 SAT 00:20:09.993 00:20:44.173 00:21:01.748 00:20:46.246
SUN 00:21:09.349 00:21:23.834 00:36:02.706 00:23:00.266

01:22:42.160  03:04:18.315
01:41:36.155

01:22:14.241  03:07:31.890
01:45:17.649

14 UTVP 6 Smith, Tucker 1995 SAT 00:20:10.308 00:20:51.230 00:20:44.447 00:20:28.256
SUN 00:37:46.575 00:20:55.864 00:20:58.060 00:25:37.150

15 UTVP 7 Yancey, Scott 1967 SAT 00:21:03.810 00:21:18.784 00:21:23.053 00:22:08.644
SUN 00:20:45.278 00:37:24.813 00:21:47.935 00:22:48.734

01:25:54.291 03:08:41.051
01:42:46.760

01:36:18.714  03:08:59.196
01:32:40.482

16 UTVP 8 Whittington, Bill 1898 SAT 00:20:15.955 00:21:08.508 00:32:44.176 00:22:10.075
SUN 00:20:16.347 00:29:21.837 00:20:53.729 00:22:08.569

01:29:25.225  03:10:19.792
01:40:54.567

17 UTV U 1 Brisbon, Justin 2907 SAT 00:21:28.881 00:22:04.488 00:23:13.419 00:22:38.437
SUN 00:24:48.810 00:25:57.439 00:24:56.678 00:25:11.640

18 UTVP 9 Elenburg, Justin 1921 SAT 00:20:13.525 00:20:42.081 00:20:36.086 00:20:56.719
SUN 00:20:20.050 00:20:58.038 00:21:17.188 00:45:39.367

01:22:28.411  03:10:43.054
01:48:14.643
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19 UTVU 2 Caya, Carlo 2906 SAT 00:21:07.394 00:21:04.224 00:21:17.515 00:22:01.810 01:25:30.943  03:13:38.947

SUN 00:21:20.781 00:25:56.628 00:22:56.887 00:22:53.708 4 01:48:08.004
going backward in the Hot Pit 00:15:00

20 UTVP 10 VanBeekum, Robert 1864 SAT 00:19:51.007 00:20:40.859 00:20:30.915 00:23:22.776 4 01:24:25.557  (3:14:08.959
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Overall

Place Class/Place Name
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6

Melvin Jr, John

Hudson, Renee

McVay, Jonathan

Campbell, Adam

Merrell, Jason

Conery, Ryan

Guthrie Jr, Mitch -

Angal, John - DNF

Martinez, David - D

Graves, Thomas - D

Gastel, Logan - DNF

Nix, Mike - DNF

Pollard, Dwight - DN

Hughes, Keith - DNF

Bowlin, Conner - DN

Sappington, Cory -

Laidlaw, Ryan - DN

Patterson, Robert -

Nygren, Cody - DNF

Juarez, Aaron - DNF

Sunday, May 08, 2016

Vehicle
#

1864
1912

2911

1952

1984

994

2929

951

921

2905

1815

969

1963

1908

1910

911

904

960

1943

1916

2917

Day
SUN

SAT
SUN

SAT
SUN

SAT
SUN

SAT
SUN

SAT
SUN

SAT
SUN

SAT
SUN

SAT
SUN

SAT
SUN

SAT
SUN

SAT
SUN

SAT
SUN

SAT
SUN

SAT
SUN

SAT
SUN

SAT
SUN

SAT
SUN

SAT
SUN

SAT
SUN

SAT
SUN

Lap 1 Time Lap 2 Time
00:19:37.140 00:20:46.176

00:20:20.787 00:20:54.699
00:20:59.305 00:33:22.256
00:33:55.078 00:22:07.390
00:22:43.670 00:23:43.452
00:20:38.271 00:21:09.196
00:20:25.540 00:35:43.012

00:20:43.893 00:21:14.957
00:21:00.595 00:22:49.367

00:21:47.751 00:21:28.784
00:22:29.170 00:22:32.909

00:21:17.532 00:36:59.758
00:21:34.366 00:22:08.540

00:18:39.504 00:19:11.961
00:18:16.504 00:19:01.904

00:23:44.596 00:27:10.016
00:19:29.225 00:29:55.088

00:20:07.131 00:20:55.765
00:20:51.950 00:50:22.731

00:23:13.757 00:23:21.548
00:23:30.056 00:24:12.061

00:19:48.962 00:20:11.987
00:53:59.858 00:23:42.384

00:20:53.607 00:21:13.423
00:20:13.881 00:20:49.418

00:20:49.613 00:20:40.552
00:57:37.317 00:26:21.434
00:20:16.502 00:44:41.236
00:20:43.515 00:21:45.572

00:20:09.441 00:20:46.337
00:21:29.320 00:22:32.799

00:24:53.949 00:19:54.971
00:18:50.335 00:19:52.020

00:18:31.849 00:24:50.966
00:20:44.821 00:20:05.879

00:22:07.138 00:23:12.789
00:23:45.721 00:24:24.335

00:20:07.218 00:20:43.438
00:21:15.376 01:20:53.635

00:22:54.928 00:23:31.495
00:23:21.654 01:27:25.562

Lap 3 Time
00:44:43.991

00:21:06.154
00:22:44.436

00:22:24.345
00:23:31.097

00:21:11.281
00:30:15.431

00:29:03.924
00:33:29.303

00:36:36.044
00:23:20.967

00:23:01.011
00:42:26.462

00:19:09.009
00:19:18.387

00:20:19.429
00:25:59.690

00:20:46.679
00:20:08.072

00:39:01.322
00:23:57.115

00:20:04.247
00:24:39.182

00:21:29.347
00:58:32.810

00:20:46.514
00:22:57.613

00:47:42.937
00:21:51.013

01:12:11.398
00:23:42.111

00:19:45.953
01:18:05.038

00:20:17.835

00:23:57.734
00:28:34.019

00:23:01.437

00:24:36.096

00:26:37.356
00:28:28.300

00:23:01.405
00:23:40.050

00:21:12.159
00:29:53.569

00:21:51.066
00:31:44.274

00:36:25.683
00:22:45.219

00:22:49.090

00:22:36.488

00:19:31.471

00:20:31.699

00:24:10.873

00:24:29.447

00:20:07.043

00:21:46.183

00:20:50.297

00:22:06.042

00:23:25.771

00:40:07.342

00:26:42.912

00:25:05.228
00:20:50.891

00:23:20.013

Total
Lap 4 Time Laps

4
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Total Lap
Time

01:49:43.403

01:28:58.996

01:45:34.297

01:41:28.218
01:33:38.269

01:24:10.907
01:56:17.552

01:32:53.840
01:49:03.539
01:56:18.262
01:31:08.265
01:44:07.391
01:48:45.856
01:16:31.945
00:56:36.795

01:31:45.740
01:15:24.003

01:26:00.448
01:31:22.753

01:25:36.627
01:36:08.679

01:20:12.239
01:42:21.424

01:25:22.560
01:39:36.109

01:23:06.976
01:46:56.364
01:52:40.675
01:26:26.142
01:53:07.176
01:31:10.001
01:44:42.215
01:56:47.393

00:43:22.815
01:27:51.447

00:45:19.927
01:37:13.018

01:30:15.566
01:42:09.011

01:32:47.873
01:50:47.216

Total Official

Time

03:14:33.293

03:15:06.486

03:20:28.459

03:21:57.379

03:27:26.527

03:32:53.247

02:13:08.740

02:47:09.743

02:57:23.201

03:01:45.306

03:02:33.663

03:04:58.669

03:10:03.3400

03:19:06.816

03:24:17.177

03:41:29.608

02:11:14.262

02:22:32.945

03:12:24.577

03:23:35.089
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Overall

Place Class/Place Name

41

42  UTVT
43 UTVP
44  UTVP
45 UTV U
46 UTVP
47  UTVT
48 UTVP
49 UTV U
50 UTVP
51 UTVP
52 UTVP
53 UTVP
54 UTVT
55 UTVP
56 UTVP
57 UTVP
58 UTVP
59 UTVP
60 UTVP

17

20

21

22

18

23

24

25

26

27

19

28

29

30

31

32

33

UTV T 16 Shaw, Jacob - DNF

Haynes, David Scott

Parker, Daniel - DN

Goodall, Logan - DN

Raschein, Randy - D

Drew, Jeramiah - D

Fisher, Dan - DNF

Ragland, Larry - DN

Farrell, Jason - DNF

Bedlion, William - D

Savage, Gunner - D

Goulish, Erik - DNF

Brink, Kenny - DNF

Lube, Matt - DNF

Millen, Rhys - DNF

Patel, Amin - DNF

Redden, Chris - DNF

Griffin, Russell - DN

Walker, William Roc

Stackpoole, Michael

Sunday, May 08, 2016

Vehicle
#

991

997

1907

1950

2924

1965

910

1999

2904

1960

1862

1926

1997

954

1987

1986

1939

1970

1938

1974

Day
SAT
SUN

SAT
SUN

SAT
SUN

SAT
SUN

SAT
SUN

SAT
SUN

SAT
SUN

SAT
SUN

SAT
SUN

SAT
SUN

SAT
SUN

SAT
SUN

SAT
SUN

SAT
SUN

SAT
SUN

SAT
SUN

SAT
SUN

SAT
SUN

SAT
SUN

SAT
SUN

Lap 1 Time Lap 2 Time
00:55:28.733 00:20:03.511
00:19:31.137 00:20:30.104

00:33:21.222 00:22:48.487
00:23:09.513 00:23:42.740
00:21:42.965 00:23:05.276
00:23:15.131
00:20:28.757 00:20:37.956
00:43:02.700
00:33:53.013
00:23:35.142 00:24:17.863

00:24:43.868 00:27:05.750
01:53:50.562

00:00:00.000
00:20:58.644 00:21:51.726

00:20:01.520
00:21:04.292 00:22:11.777

00:21:07.225 00:22:03.602
00:00:00.000

00:20:19.516 00:24:50.796
00:00:00.000

00:21:11.329 00:21:37.802
00:00:00.000

00:00:00.000
00:22:05.195 00:22:20.383

00:20:49.063 00:21:14.354
01:22:58.688

00:19:06.533 00:20:06.663
01:35:53.284

00:00:00.000
00:20:21.842 00:20:53.105
00:20:41.977 00:21:02.517
00:00:00.000

00:20:37.183 00:21:04.098
00:00:00.000

00:00:00.000
00:21:02.447 00:26:33.178

00:38:16.903 00:24:17.500
00:00:00.000

00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000

Lap 3 Time
00:20:57.280
01:41:30.551

04:39:07.800

01:17:48.978

00:22:56.224

00:20:42.305

00:23:52.385

00:23:58.421

00:21:04.065

00:22:06.572
00:21:32.833

00:20:55.343

00:21:50.739

00:21:56.366

00:20:53.110

00:38:08.159

00:20:45.008

00:20:51.361

00:21:04.472

00:23:00.763

00:20:48.816

00:23:17.662
00:24:10.290

00:21:23.144

00:21:53.367

00:20:43.817

00:25:25.733

00:32:57.679

Total
Lap 4 Time Laps

3
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Total Lap
Time
01:36:29.524

02:21:31.792

05:35:17.509
02:04:41.231

01:30:45.228
00:23:15.131

01:22:37.834
00:43:02.700
00:33:53.013
01:35:03.052
01:39:58.329
01:53:50.562
00:00:00.000
01:25:17.579

00:20:01.520
01:05:22.641

01:26:37.027
00:00:00.000

01:26:49.472
00:00:00.000

01:30:05.603
00:00:00.000

00:00:00.000
01:39:19.623

01:02:56.527
01:22:58.688

01:17:21.355
01:35:53.284

00:00:00.000
01:01:59.955

01:02:35.855
00:00:00.000

01:02:45.753
00:00:00.000

00:00:00.000
00:47:35.625

01:02:34.403
00:00:00.000

00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000

Total Official

Time
03:58:01.316

07:39:58.740

01:54:00.359

02:05:40.534

02:08:56.065

03:33:48.891

01:25:17.579

01:25:24.161

01:26:37.027

01:26:49.472

01:30:05.603

01:39:19.623

02:25:55.215

02:53:14.639

01:01:59.955

01:02:35.855

01:02:45.753

00:47:35.625

01:02:34.403

00:00:00.000
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Overall Vehicle Total Total Lap  Total Official
Place Class/Place Name # Day Lap1lTime Lap2Time Lap3Time Lap4Time Laps Time Time
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